
ROC1 MD
 29.9.2024
9510IF ROC

Coline GASTINEAU
7716IF BALISE 77
Circuit : Blanc
Distance : 1400m
Temps : 0:13:44 (9'49"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Martin MOREY 0:30:09
3. Lucien BLASSEL 0:48:40

1. 95 00:01:27 215m 6'45"/km
2. 96 00:01:19 00:02:46 117m 11'15"/km
3. 97 00:01:04 00:03:50 176m 6'04"/km
4. 98 00:02:39 00:06:29 228m 11'37"/km
5. 100 00:00:51 00:07:20 69m 12'19"/km
6. 101 00:00:52 00:08:12 134m 6'28"/km
7. 99 00:01:58 00:10:10 236m 8'20"/km
8. 104 00:02:40 00:12:50 98m 27'13"/km
9. 250 00:00:36 00:13:26 107m 5'36"/km

10. 999 00:00:18 00:13:44 67m 4'29"/km
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